Criterium 2023
4053 - Embourg, 18- - 19-11-2023

Event 26
18-11-23 - 19:40

Women, 4 x 100m Medley

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2021

Rank
1. Boust3
DEBAY Manon 09
SEREY MENDOZA Maylen 11
2. Val De Mehaigne Natation 1
POLET Jade 09
MATHOT Clara 07

Boust
BUEKENHOUT Chloe
PHILIPPRON Carolina

Val De Mehaigne Natation
1:26.69 POTIER Ludivine
PAULUS Charlotte

10
11

10
12

Time Pts
4:57.29 430
6:29.22 191

Splash Meet Manager, 11.77960

Registered to Embourg Natation
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